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Global M&A trends
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Trends

KPMG: 

2021 Global CEO survey

characterizes M&A appetite 

as high and likely to 

undertake acquisitions with 

significant impacts on their 

organization

50%

1,325 CEOs across 11 key markets

are looking to make deals 

in the next 3 years

87%

CEOs optimistic and expect M&A to be a key engine to drive growth.

M&A could hit a record USD 6 trillion in value by the end of 2021; Q3 2021 of USD 4.3 trillion has already surpassed 2020’s USD 3.6 trillion. 

We are now very close to reaching the all-time high set in 2015 at USD 4.8 trillion.

Source: KPMG 2021 Global CEO Survey, CNBC – KPMG outlook on M&A in 2021
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M&A trends in Thailand

1,575.4
5,103.1

340.3
1,418.9 1,347.1 756.0

3,293.1
1,331.3

44 49
32 41 43 39

46
43

-150

-100

-50

0

50

-

2,000.0

4,000.0

6,000.0

8,000.0

10,000.0

12,000.0

14,000.0

16,000.0

18,000.0

20,000.0

Q4'19 Q1'20 Q2'20 Q3'20 Q4'20 Q1'21 Q2'21 Q3'21

U
SD

 m
n

Market deal value Market deal volume

Despite pandemic uncertainties, Thai businesses have recalibrated their portfolios and sought new capabilities via increased M&A 

activities in 2021

M&A activity in Thailand (Q4 2019 – Q3 2021)

Thailand macroeconomic outlook (2019A – 2026F)

Source: Capital IQ, Bangkok Post, National Economic and Social Development Board, National Economic and Social Development Board, Department of Internal Trade, Ministry of Commerce, National Statistics Office 
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Continued rise of 

private equity & 

venture capital

Diversification: 

Gearing up for 

tomorrow

Recovery of economic 

activity and tourism



KPMG’s Integrated Due Diligence 
team offers you a seamless team of 
multidisciplinary professionals that 
covers all your Due Diligence needs, 
including financial, tax and legal due 
diligence. 

In addition to our core offering 
across financial, tax and legal due 
diligence, we can also provide a 
comprehensive suite of deal services 
with both a risk and price focus, 
underpinned by an understanding of 
the need to create value.

KPMG’s Integrated Due Diligence
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Q&A Feedback
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©2021 KPMG Phoomchai Business Advisory Ltd., a Thai limited liability company and a member firm of the KPMG 

global organization of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English 

company limited by guarantee. All rights reserved.

The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any 

particular individual or entity. Although we endeavor to provide accurate and timely information, there can be no 

guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate in the 

future. No one should act on such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough 

examination of the particular situation.

Contact

Ian Thornhill

Partner, Head of Deal Advisory

Email: ithornhill@kpmg.co.th

Boonyaporn Donnapee

Partner, Legal

Email: boonyapornd@kpmg.co.th

Tatiana Bespalova

Partner, M&A and International Tax

Email: tbespalova1@kpmg.co.th

Songpon Kiatlertpongsa

Partner, Deal Advisory

Email: songpon@kpmg.co.th


	Slide 1
	Slide 2: Our panelists
	Slide 3: Global M&A trends
	Slide 4: M&A trends in Thailand
	Slide 5: KPMG’s Integrated Due Diligence team offers you a seamless team of multidisciplinary professionals that covers all your Due Diligence needs, including financial, tax and legal due diligence.   In addition to our core offering across financial, ta
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10

